Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
URL: http://www.sintecoptronics.com  E-mail: sales@sintecoptronics.com                                                    1
Laser Marking Heads (Laser Scanners, Scan Heads)
A whole laser marking head (or called laser scanner) consists of two scan mirrors, two
galvanometers (or called galvo-scanner
motor) & drive cards (or called driver), a
XY mount, a scanning lens (f-theta lens),
an interface card (or called D/A card), a

beam
dia.
mm
Mark
area
mm
Focused
beam
dia. um
Model of
galvo
Out
line
Dimension
LxWxH,mm
LSST-10.6-08-105-8161-1A 10.6 8 105x105 171 OSST8161 F1 128X98X92
LSST-10.6-08-105-8161-2A 10.6 8 105x105 171 OSST8161 F2 128X98X92
LSST-10.6-10-105-8161-1A 10.6 10 105x105 171 OSST8161 F1 128X98X92
LSST-10.6-10-105-8161-2A 10.6 10 105x105 171 OSST8161 F2 128X98X92
LSST-10.6-12-105-8062-2B 10.6 12 105x105 171 OSST8062 F2 155X118X128
LSST-10.6-12-105-8062-3A 10.6 12 105x105 171 OSST8062 F3 155X118X128
LSST-10.6-15-105-8061-3B 10.6 15 105x105 171 OSST8061 F3 180X145X148
LSST-10.6-20-105-8061-3B 10.6 20 105x105 171 OSST8061 F3 180X145X148
LSST-10.6-25-105-3808-2C 10.6 25 105x105 171 OSST3808 F2 205X162X178
LSST-10.6-32-105-3808-2C 10.6 32 105x105 171 OSST3808 F2 205X162X178
LSCT-10.6-12-110-6230 10.6 12 105x105 171 6230  143x123x113
LSCT-10.6-12-110-6231 10.6 12 105x105 171 6231  143x123x113
F-theta lens STSL-10.6-105-150 is used in above specifications.
Nd:YAG laser and fiber laser marking heads at 1064nm
Part number
Wave-
length
um
Max
input
beam
dia. mm
Mark
area
mm
Focused
beam
dia. um
Model of
galvo
Out
line
Dimension
（LxWxH,
mm）
LSST-1064-08-110-8161-1A 1064 8 110x110 18 OSST8161 F1 128X98X92
LSST-1064-08-110-8161-2A 1064 8 110x110 18 OSST8161 F2 128X98X92
LSST-1064-10-110-8161-1A 1064 10 110x110 18 OSST8161 F1 128X98X92
LSST-1064-10-110-8161-2A 1064 10 110x110 18 OSST8161 F2 128X98X92
LSST-1064-12-110-8062-2B 1064 12 110x110 18 OSST8062 F2 155X118X128
LSST-1064-12-110-8062-3A 1064 12 110x110 18 OSST8062 F3 155X118X128
LSST-1064-15-110-8061-3B 1064 15 110x110 18 OSST8061 F3 180X145X148
LSST-1064-20-110-8061-3B 1064 20 110x110 18 OSST8061 F3 180X145X148
LSST-1064-25-110-3808-2C 1064 25 110x110 18 OSST3808 F2 205X162X178
Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
URL: http://www.sintecoptronics.com  E-mail: sales@sintecoptronics.com                                                    5
LSST-1064-32-110-3808-2C 1064 32 110x110 18 OSST3808 F2 205X162X178
LSCT-1064-12-110-6230 1064 12 110x110 18 6230  143x123x113
LSCT-1064-12-110-6231 1064 12 110x110 18 6231  143x123x113
Remark: 1) F-theta lens STY-1064-110-160 is used in above specifications.
              2) The above marking heads also can be used in fiber laser marking systems at 1060-1080nm.
Nd:YAG laser marking heads at 532nm
Part number
Wave-
length
um
Max
input
beam
dia. mm
Mark
area
mm
Focused
beam
dia. um
Model of
galvo
Out
line
Dimension
（LxWxH,mm
）
LSST-532-08-110-8161-1A 532 8 110x110 15 OSST8161 F1 128X98X92
LSST-532-08-110-8161-2A 532 8 110x110 15 OSST8161 F2 128X98X92
LSST-532-10-110-8161-1A 532 10 110x110 15 OSST8161 F1 128X98X92
LSST-532-10-110-8161-2A 532 10 110x110 15 OSST8161 F2 128X98X92
LSST-532-12-110-8062-2B 532 12 110x110 15 OSST8062 F2 155X118X128
LSST-532-12-110-8062-3A 532 12 110x110 15 OSST8062 F3 155X118X128
LSST-532-15-110-8061-3B 532 15 110x110 15 OSST8061 F3 180X145X148
LSST-532-20-110-8061-3B 532 20 110x110 15 OSST8061 F3 180X145X148
LSST-532-25-110-3808-2C 532 25 110x110 15 OSST3808 F2 205X162X178
LSST-532-32-110-3808-2C 532 32 110x110 15 OSST3808 F2 205X162X178
LSCT-532-12-110-6230 532 12 110x110 15 6230  143x123x113
LSCT-532-12-110-6231 532 12 110x110 15 6231  143x123x113
F-theta lens STY-532-110-160 is used in above specifications.
Remark:
 The marking field of our standard marking head is 105x105mm (CO2 laser) or 110x110mm
(Nd:YAG laser). Other mark fields are available upon request. In fact, the marking field depends on

beam
dia. mm
Mark
area
mm
Focused
beam
dia. um
Model of
galvo
Out
line
Dimension
（LxWxH,mm
）
LSF-10.6-08-105-8161-1A 10.6 8 105x105 171 OSST8161 F1 128X98X92
LSF-10.6-08-105-8161-2A 10.6 8 105x105 171 OSST8161 F2 128X98X92
LSF-10.6-10-105-8161-1A 10.6 10 105x105 171 OSST8161 F1 128X98X92
LSF-10.6-10-105-8161-2A 10.6 10 105x105 171 OSST8161 F2 128X98X92
LSF-10.6-12-105-8062-2B 10.6 12 105x105 171 OSST8062 F2 155X118X128
LSF-10.6-12-105-8062-3A 10.6 12 105x105 171 OSST8062 F3 155X118X128
LSF-10.6-15-105-8061-3B 10.6 15 105x105 171 OSST8061 F3 180X145X148
LSF-10.6-20-105-8061-3B 10.6 20 105x105 171 OSST8061 F3 180X145X148
LSF-10.6-25-105-3808-2C 10.6 25 105x105 171 OSST3808 F2 205X162X178
LSF-10.6-32-105-3808-2C 10.6 32 105x105 171 OSST3808 F2 205X162X178
LSF-10.6-12-110-6231 10.6 12 105x105 171 6231  184x176x124
Remark:
 F-theta lens STSL-10.6-105-150 is used in above specifications. Other mark areas available upon
request.
 The focused beam diameter is theoretical calculation for reference only and actual focused beam